iimkidunya

Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Hazrat Umar (RA)

. Hazrat Ali (RA)
Hazrat Usman (RA)
None

1 Who advised Avu BAkr (RA) to compile the Quran.

Hazrat Abu Talib (R.A)
. Hazrat Khadija (R.A)
Waragah-ibn-Nofal (R.A)

2 Name the first person to whom Mohammad (PBUH) informed about the first wahi?

Falaq
Alaq
Hashar
Kausar

3 Name the surah that was revealed to Holy Prophet (PBUH) in the form of first wahi?

. Hazrat Ishaq (AS)
. Hazrat Salih (AS)
. Hazrat Loot (AS)
Hazrat Yaqoob (AS)

4 The soap was made by ____first of all.

Oman
Yemen
Hazarmoat
. Palestine

5 Where the grave of Hazrat Hood (A.S) is located?

124
109
114
220

6 How Much Surah the Quran Contains.

. Ibn e Taimya
Imam Ghizali
Ahmad Sirhindi
Shah Waliullah

7 First Mujadid was Hazrat Umar bin Abdul Aziz Who was the second one?

Hazrat Umer ibn Abdul Aziz (R.A)
Hazrat Usman bin Affan (R.A)
Hazrat Ali bin Abu Talib (R.A)
Hazrat Umer ibn Khattab (R.A)

8 Name the first man to issue regular order to collect and write Ahadis?

Tabuk
hunain
Badar
None of these

9 Which was the last Ghazwa participated by Muhammad(SAW)?

. Three Hijri
Four Hijri
. Five Hijri

10 When law of inheritance was revealed?

. Embraced Islam

. Fight with Kaffar

. Murdered disbeliever in the way of
Allah

D. None of these

OmP 0UP DOWFr DOEF DO®P DOBP DO®P U0TP DO0UP OUF 00m>

11 Hazrat Ali (R.A) was the first person who:

A 20 years 5 months and 14 days

B. 22 years 5 months and 14 days
. 25 years 5 months and 14 days
. 30 years 5 months and 14 days

12 How long did the Holy Quran take for its complete revelation?

. Hazrat Ayesha (R.A)
. Hazrat Safia (R.A)

Hazrat Javeria (R.A)
Hazrat Souda (R.A)

13 Name the Umm-ul-Momineen who narrated maximum ahadis?

1298
1698

3098
2698

14 How many times is the word 'Allah’ repeated in the Quran?

> U0 WP DO®r TOW

. Hazrat Ali (R.A) &mp; Muawiya
(R.A)
B. Hazrat Ali (R.A) &mp; Hazrat
15 Battle of Siffin was fought between Ayesha (R.A)
C. Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) &amp;



16

17

18

19

20

Which Surah of Qur'an has Bismillah twice?

The biggest Islamic country with the area is :

What does mean by An-Nama'?

What is meant by name of Allah "Al-Waris"?

The police force was set up during the Caliphate:

Muawya (R.A)
D. None of these

A. Al Nehal

. Al Ahzaab
. Al Noor

Egypt

Libya
. Sudan

gowrE OO0

. Bat
. Lizard
. None of these

o0ow

. The Merciful
. The Opener
. The Honourer

. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)

. Hazrat Usman (RA)
. Hazrat Ali (RA)

ocoOow>» OTOW



