

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who advised Avu BAkr (RA) to compile the Quran.	A. Hazrat Umar (RA) B. Hazrat Ali (RA) C. Hazrat Usman (RA) D. None
2	Name the first person to whom Mohammad (PBUH) informed about the first wahi?	A. Hazrat Abu Talib (R.A) B. Hazrat Khadija (R.A) C. Waraqah-ibn-Nofal (R.A)
3	Name the surah that was revealed to Holy Prophet (PBUH) in the form of first wahi?	A. Falaq B. Alaq C. Hashar D. Kausar
4	The soap was made by first of all.	A. Hazrat Ishaq (AS) B. Hazrat Salih (AS) C. Hazrat Loot (AS) D. Hazrat Yaqoob (AS)
5	Where the grave of Hazrat Hood (A.S) is located?	A. Oman B. Yemen C. Hazarmoat D. Palestine
6	How Much Surah the Quran Contains.	A. 124 B. 109 C. 114 D. 220
7	First Mujadid was Hazrat Umar bin Abdul Aziz Who was the second one?	A. Ibn e Taimya B. Imam Ghizali C. Ahmad Sirhindi D. Shah Waliullah
8	Name the first man to issue regular order to collect and write Ahadis?	A. Hazrat Umer ibn Abdul Aziz (R.A) B. Hazrat Usman bin Affan (R.A) C. Hazrat Ali bin Abu Talib (R.A) D. Hazrat Umer ibn Khattab (R.A)
9	Which was the last Ghazwa participated by Muhammad(SAW)?	A. Tabuk B. hunain C. Badar D. None of these
10	When law of inheritance was revealed?	A. Three Hijri B. Four Hijri C. Five Hijri
11	Hazrat Ali (R.A) was the first person who:	A. Embraced Islam B. Fight with Kaffar C. Murdered disbeliever in the way of Allah D. None of these
12	How long did the Holy Quran take for its complete revelation?	A. 20 years 5 months and 14 days B. 22 years 5 months and 14 days C. 25 years 5 months and 14 days D. 30 years 5 months and 14 days
13	Name the Umm-ul-Momineen who narrated maximum ahadis?	A. Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) B. Hazrat Safia (R.A) C. Hazrat Javeria (R.A) D. Hazrat Souda (R.A)
		A. 1298 B. 1698
14	How many times is the word 'Allah' repeated in the Quran?	C. 3098 D. 2698
15	Battle of Siffin was fought between	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) & Description (R.A) B. Hazrat Ali (R.A) & Description (R.A) C. Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) & Description (R.A)

		Muawya (К.А) D. None of these
16	Which Surah of Qur'an has Bismillah twice?	A. Al Nehal B. Al Namal C. Al Ahzaab D. Al Noor
17	The biggest Islamic country with the area is :	A. Egypt B. Kazakhstan C. Libya D. Sudan
18	What does mean by An-Nama'?	A. Ant B. Bat C. Lizard D. None of these
19	What is meant by name of Allah "Al-Waris"?	A. Supreme Inheritor B. The Merciful C. The Opener D. The Honourer
20	The police force was set up during the Caliphate:	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) B. Hazrat Umar (RA) C. Hazrat Usman (RA) D. Hazrat Ali (RA)